
Squad: 1

Bib Name NOC Cat

MJIRL109 CICCHINI,  Yacobo

MJKAZ136 BELSKIY,  Anton

MJKSA170 ALSAHLI,  Mohammed

MJQAT311 AL ADBA,  Ali Masoud

MJAUS15 DE PEDRO, Benjamin

MJSVK248 BENKOVSKY, Filip

Squad: 2

Bib Name NOC Cat

MJSVK247 GESE,  Teo

MJUKR271 SKAVRONSKYI,  Stanislav

MJGBR83 CANTER,  William

MJAZE36 NOVRUZLU,  Murtaza

MJKAZ138 BAIZHANULY,  Madikhan

MJQAT310 AL ATHBA,  Fahad

Squad: 3

Bib Name NOC Cat

MJQAT312 AL ATHBA,  Salman

MJAUS17 FURLAN,  Lucas

MJSVK250 TOTH,  Timotej

MJKUW198 ALMANDEEL,  Ahmad

MJKAZ135 TSAREV,  Yegor

MJQAT314 AL KULAIFI,  Ahmed

Squad: 4

Bib Name NOC Cat

MJQAT313 AL MANNAI,  Ali

MJKAZ137 KRIVENKO,  Denis

MJSVK243 ZABRANZKY,  Milan

MJKAZ134 AISALBAYEV,  Assylkhan

MJIRL110 COOGAN,  Jamie

--0 ---

Squad: 5

Bib Name NOC Cat

WJKAZ143 PAPCHIKHINA,  Milana

WJUKR274 BASOVA. OLENA,

WJQAT337 AL-ALI,  Sara

WJKAZ142 IBRAGIMOVA,  Eleonora

WJKAZ144 SHANTEKOVA,  Leila

--0 ---

Squad: 6

Bib Name NOC Cat

WJKAZ145 GORUN,  Mariya

WJAZE32 JAFAROVA,  Narmin

WJQAT338 AL-KUBAISI,  Ranad

WJUSA280 CUNNINGHAM,  Carmen

WJKAZ146 ZHABAGIYEVA,  Ayaulym

--0 ---

Squad: 7

Bib Name NOC Cat

WESP69 MOLNE',  Mar

WFRA75 CORMENIER,  Carole

WKUW332 ALSHAIJI,  Anfal

WMAR229 MARIRHI,  Jasmine

WLBN213 KORBAN,  Lea

WQAT318 BASSIL,  Ray

Squad: 8

Bib Name NOC Cat

WITA119 LITTAME',  Sofia

WEGY57 ELSAYED,  Mariam

WTUR255 KAYA,  Rumeysa Pelin

WAZE38 PASHAYEVA,  Shafag

WSVK249 SPOTAKOVA,  Jana

WQAT317 ALBINALI,  Metha

Squad: 9

Bib Name NOC Cat

WITA117 IEZZI,  Alessia

WKUW200 ALZAMANAN,  Reem

WAUS16 DEAN,  Kiara

WKAZ141 SARMANOVA,  Nargiza

WAUS20 SCANLAN,  Laetisha

WESP66 MARTINEZ,  Beatriz

TRAP MJ-WJ-W-M

AMIR SHOTGUN GRANDPRIX 2026
QATAR

10/02/2026  11:23



Squad: 10

Bib Name NOC Cat

WKAZ140 PRILEPINA,  Anastassiya

WGBR84 SOUTHALL,  Leah

WQAT319 AL ABDULLA,  Amna

WGUA96 RUANO OLIVA,  Adriana

WSMR240 PERILLI,  Alessandra

WIND103 AHLAWAT,  Aashima

Squad: 11

Bib Name NOC Cat

WCAN45 VANDERTUIN,  Mackenzie

WMEX235 RAMIREZ CABALLERO,

WCZE50 ZAVISKOVA,  Tereza

WTPE254 LIU,  Wan-Yu

WQAT316 AL KHALAF,  Nawal

WEGY58 ASHMAWY,  Maggy

Squad: 12

Bib Name NOC Cat

WQAT315 AL KHALAF,  Kholoud

WKAZ139 DOSMAGAMBETOVA,  Aizhan

WESP67 GALVEZ,  Fatima

WAUS22 SMITH,  Penny

WITA120 DELLA VALLE,  Alessandra

--0 ---

Squad: 13

Bib Name NOC Cat

MMAR224 OUARRAK,  Hassan

MAUS18 GRICE,  Thomas

MKUW201 ALMNAIFI,  Rashed

MLBN210 DAAKOUR,  Ahmad

MUSA275 CARROLL, James

MTUR261 ILNAM,  Yavux

Squad: 14

Bib Name NOC Cat

MGBR85 COWARD-HOLLEY,  Matthew

MQAT320 AL ATHBI,  Ali Rashid

MIND98 BORGOHAIN,  Kundanraj

MESP68 MURCIA,  Manuel

MITA242 DI MARI, Francesco

MSRB124 BARETTA,  Victor

Squad: 15

Bib Name NOC Cat

MKUW194 ALMEQLED,  Naser

MITA118 NELLI,  Giulio

MAUS14 ARGIRO,  Nathan

MMAR220 RADOUANI , Aziz

MLBN24 ASMAR,  Nidal

MKSA171 ALDAWSARI,  Saad

Squad: 16

Bib Name NOC Cat

MFRA72 BOURGUE,  Clement

MSVK251 VARGA,  Erik

MUAE263 AL MAKTOUM,  Mohammed

MIND106 MUKUL,  Shokeen

MQAT322 AL ATHBA,  Saleh

MKAZ127 BEDAREV,  Maksim

Squad: 17

Bib Name NOC Cat

MQAT324 AL ATHBI,  Saud Ali

MUSA279 BURROW,  Brian

MKUW177 ALDAIHANI,  Mobarak

MAZE28 GULIYEV,  Alimirza

MITA123 BELLETTI,  Diego

MAUS12 PARKS,  Lloyd

Squad: 18

Bib Name NOC Cat

MMAR222 EL TALIBI,  Taoufik

MITA114 RAMELLA,  Riccardo

MKUW191 ALZAMANAN,  Barrak

MUAE264 AL MAKTOUM,  Juma

MEGY56 KAMAR,  Ahmed

MAUS21 SENSI,  Gabriel

TRAP MJ-WJ-W-M

AMIR SHOTGUN GRANDPRIX 2026
QATAR

10/02/2026  11:23



Squad: 19

Bib Name NOC Cat

MLBN212 ALLOUCH , Achraf

MGBR335 BURNS,  Thomas

MKAZ131 POCHIVALOV,  Mark

MKSA167 ALJURAYBIA,  Abdulrahman

MFRA74 GUERRERO,  Sebastien

MKUW172 ALDEHANI,  Nasser

Squad: 20

Bib Name NOC Cat

MKUW197 ALFAIHAN,  Abdulrahman

MMAR219 ALAHYANE,  Idder

MITA116 GORGONI,  Alberto

MESP63 MARTINEZ,  Adria

MFRA81 MAS,  Bruno

MQAT330 SCALZONE,  Angelo

Squad: 21

Bib Name NOC Cat

MEGY60 SABET,  Tarek

MKUW174 SAFAR,  Hasan

MAUS19 NASR,  Milad

MKAZ133 KONCHENKO,  Bogdan

MITA121 GILBERTI,  Paolo

MCZE51 LIPTAK,  Jiri

Squad: 22

Bib Name NOC Cat

MAUS13 CORBO,  Marco

MFRA70 LECARPENTIER, Romain

MKAZ129 MOISSEYEV,  Nikita

MLBN216 MEZHER,  Zeid

MUAE265 AL SHAMSI,  Saif

MKUW176 ALRASHIDI,  Abdulaziz

Squad: 23

Bib Name NOC Cat

MGER95 DIENER,  Werner

MKUW206 ALWAALAN,  Marzouq

MMEX233 OROZCO DIAZ,  Jorge

MCZE49 RADIC,  Jan

MBEL40 PEETERS,  Yannick

MUSA278 SENTER,  David

Squad: 24

Bib Name NOC Cat

MSWE253 LEVIN ANDERSSON,  Rickard

MEGY55 ZAHER,  Ahmed

MSVK252 MARINOV,  Filip

MKUW208 ALWAALAN,  Eid

MCZE52 STEPAN,  Vladimir

MMAR226 KHARCHICH,  Mohammed

Squad: 25

Bib Name NOC Cat

MGBR82 DEDMAN,  James

MKUW173 ALDAIHANI,  Ahmad

MKSA168 ALMUTAIRI,  Fahad

MITA115 MIOTTO,  Luca

MMAR227 CHELLAF,  Mohammed Ali

MQAT336 AL ATTIYA,  Khalifa

Squad: 26

Bib Name NOC Cat

MKUW178 ALRASHIDI,  Talal

MKAZ130 AISALBAYEV,  Alisher

MAZE26 AGHAZADA,  Mirmomin

MLBN215 SLAIBY,  Elias

MESP65 GARCIA,  Andres

MQAT321 AL ATHBA,  Rashid Hamad

Squad: 27

Bib Name NOC Cat

MUAE266 AL SHAMSI,  Abdulrahman

MMAR221 ZAHIRI,  Mohamed

MAUS23 WILLET,  James

MQAT323 AL ATHBI,  Hamad Ali

MLBN214 RASHED,  Rami

MITA122 DE PAOLI,  Andrea

TRAP MJ-WJ-W-M

AMIR SHOTGUN GRANDPRIX 2026
QATAR
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Squad: 28

Bib Name NOC Cat

MQAT333 AL ADBA,  Masoud Ali

MUKR269 PYVOVAROV,  Kostyantyn

MMAR218 EL BARJ,  Monir

MPOL238 PACHOLCZYK,  Tomasz

MEGY54 MEHELBA,  Abdulaziz

MGER94 SCHANZ,  Waldemar

Squad: 29

Bib Name NOC Cat

MCAN46 HELMY,  Mohamed

MQAT329 AL HUMAIDI,  Nasser

MMAR225 BOUCHOUKOU,  Imad

MKUW202 ALMERSHAD,  Faraj

MSMR241 BERTI,  Gian Marco

MTUR257 TUNCER,  Nedim Tolga

Squad: 30

Bib Name NOC Cat

MMAR223 IRAKI-HOUSSEINI,  Mehdi

MFRA77 DESERT,  Antonin

MQAT334 AL KUWARI,  Ali

MESP64 FERNANDEZ,  Alberto

MKUW175 ALBEGHAILI,  Jaber

MLBN211 ASSAF,  Walid

Squad: 31

Bib Name NOC Cat

MALG10 MOHKTAR,  Ali Ben Ali

MMAR228 EL HAMRI,  Toufik

MTUR258 ILBILGI,  Murat

MAZE31 HUSEYNLI,  Ali

MQAT328 AL RUMAIHI,  Mohammed

MPOL237 KOPROWICZ,  Leszek

TRAP MJ-WJ-W-M

AMIR SHOTGUN GRANDPRIX 2026
QATAR
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